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.m Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Employee
GILMORE, KEITH D76FD | [ |

Employee History

T&E 2018-08-08 No Brown Bald SYATT78  2018-08-25
Employees

HB T&E 2018-08-08 No No Yes 5 9 226 Brown Bald [ ] [ ] C5A5G 2018-08-08
Employees
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= .m Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Employee Certification History

Certified 2018-11-02 2021-07-01 = C5A5G 2018-11-02
CcoO Certified 2018-11-02 - 2021-07-01 = C5A5G 2018-11-02
CcoO Trainee 2018-08-08 - 2021-07-01 = C5A5G 2018-08-08
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= NS Employee Certification History Report

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Vision Acuity Evaluation

Corrected 2018-05-29 GNG6G  2018-08-09
Hearing Acuity Evaluation

Pass 2018-05-29 GNG6G 2018-08-09
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN"
Knowledge Assesment Test Evaluation

Pass 2018-11-01 Barrett, J A - SYAFV17 2018 11-01
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Engineer Perf. Evaluation
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

RCO Perf. Evaluation
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Eng / RCO Cert. Rule Check Evaluation
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

240 Annual Monitoring
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NS

NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Employee Certification History Report

Conductor Cert. Rule Check Evaluation

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

2019-01-09

2018-12-25

2018-12-22

2018-12-09

2018-10-10

2018-09-27

2018-09-21

2018-09-07

2018-08-30

2018-08-29

McClure, J
Moore, Z J
Brown, M L
McClure, J
Cason, A
Moore, Z J
Brown, M L
Brown, M L
Cason, A

Moore, Z J

Copyright © Norfolk Southern Corporation

PTIYS
CD8HS
TVFCQ

PTIYS
KYBUK
CD8HS
TVFCQ
TVFCQ
KYBUK

CD8HS

COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL

2019-01-20

2018-12-27

2018-12-23

2018-12-11

2018-10-16

2018-10-02

2018-09-22

2018-09-08

2018-09-01

2018-08-29
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN"
Prior Safety Conduct Evaluation

Pass 2018-11-02 Reynolds, V P C5A5G 2018-11-02
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Driving Records

State Verified = 2018-05-24 2018-05-24 C5A5G 2018-08-09

Packet State 2018-05-24 2018-05-24 C5A5G 2018-08-09
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NORFOLK SOUTHERN®

Foreign Road Authorities

N
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