

Employee

Name	ld	RACF	Home State	Home City	Home Zip	Home Address	Home Address (cont.)
GILMORE, KEITH		D76FD					-

Employee History

Home Division	Category	Category Date	DSLE	DSRCO	In Service	Height (ft)	Height (in)	Weight	Eye Color	Hair Color	Driver's License	License State	Updated By	Updated Date
НВ	T&E Employees	2018-08-08	No	No	Yes	5	9	226	Brown	Bald			SYATT78	2018-08-25
НВ	T&E Employees	2018-08-08	No	No	Yes	5	9	226	Brown	Bald			C5A5G	2018-08-08



Employee Certification History

Code	Status	Status Date	Reason	Select Date	Updated By	Updated Date
СО	Certified	2018-11-02	-	2021-07-01	C5A5G	2018-11-02
СО	Certified	2018-11-02	-	2021-07-01	C5A5G	2018-11-02
СО	Trainee	2018-08-08	-	2021-07-01	C5A5G	2018-08-08



Vision Acuity Evaluation

Result	Date	Updated By	Updated Date
Corrected	2018-05-29	GNG6G	2018-08-09

Hearing Acuity Evaluation

Result	Date	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2018-05-29	GNG6G	2018-08-09



Knowledge Assesment Test Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2018-11-01		Barrett, J A	-	SYAFV17	2018-11-01



Engineer Perf. Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date	
--------	------	-------------	---------------	-------	------------	--------------	--

2/11/2019 11:52:14 AM

2/11/2019 11:52:14 AM

RCO Perf. Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date	
--------	------	-------------	---------------	-------	------------	--------------	--

Eng / RCO Cert. Rule Check Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date	
--------	------	-------------	---------------	------------	--------------	--



240 Annual Monitoring

	Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Score	Updated By	Updated Date	
--	--------	------	-------------	---------------	-------	------------	--------------	--

2/11/2019 11:52:14 AM



Conductor Cert. Rule Check Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2019-01-09		McClure, J	PTIYS	2019-01-20
Pass	2018-12-25		Moore, Z J	CD8HS	2018-12-27
Pass	2018-12-22		Brown, M L	TVFCQ	2018-12-23
Pass	2018-12-09		McClure, J	PTIYS	2018-12-11
Pass	2018-10-10		Cason, A	KYBUK	2018-10-16
Pass	2018-09-27		Moore, Z J	CD8HS	2018-10-02
Pass	2018-09-21		Brown, M L	TVFCQ	2018-09-22
Pass	2018-09-07		Brown, M L	TVFCQ	2018-09-08
Pass	2018-08-30		Cason, A	KYBUK	2018-09-01
Pass	2018-08-29		Moore, Z J	CD8HS	2018-08-29



Prior Safety Conduct Evaluation

Result	Date	Examiner Id	Examiner Name	Updated By	Updated Date
Pass	2018-11-02		Reynolds, V P	C5A5G	2018-11-02



Driving Records

Туре	Status	Date	Receive Date	Updated By	Updated Date
State	Verified	2018-05-24	2018-05-24	C5A5G	2018-08-09
Packet	State	2018-05-24	2018-05-24	C5A5G	2018-08-09

Foreign Road Authorities

Code	Railroad
Code	Kaliroad